SIGNATURE DESIGN
sy ASHLEY"

REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM

MODEL #: P803-820C

FACTORY USE ONLY!!
PART# DESCRIPTION USED ON: | MRP# MATERIAL QTY.
PACK| P/M
1 [Left Arm(720x76x63mm) P803-820C |R66874 HDPE 1 F M
2 |Seat Board #1(610x87x19mm)| P803-820C | R66875 HDPE 1 F M
3 |Front Left Leg(592x175x40mm)| P803-820C [R66876 HDPE 1 F M
4 |Seat Board #2(610x87x19mm)| P803-820C |R66877 HDPE 5 F M
5 |Front Right Leg(592x175x40mm) | P803-820C [R66878 HDPE 1 F M
6 |Right Arm(720x76x63mm) P803-820C |R66879 HDPE 1 F M
7 |Left Back Leg (843x50x50mm) | P803-820C | R66880 HDPE 1 F M
8 |Back Board #1(510x38x25mm) [ P803-820C |R66881 HDPE 2 F M
9 |Back Board #2(510x50x18mm) [ P803-820C | R66882 HDPE 6 F M
10 |Screw Pack #1 (Seat) P803-820C |R66883 el I S BT
11 |Screw Pack #2 (Seat) P803-820C |R66884 N amesemey 0| 1 | G | P
12 |Screw Pack #3 (Seat) P803-820C [R66885 el I S BT
13 |Screw Pack #4 (Back) P803-820C |R66886 e amesemey ] 1 | G | P
1/4inx2 3/4?n Allen Screw (6)
14 |Hardware Pack P803-820C |R85749 e Al e 1 G P
(Stainless Steel)
15 |Front Rail (610x100x18mm) | P803-820C [R69337 HDPE 1 F M
16 |Screw Pack #5 (Front Rail) P803-820C |R69327 O ess ctaay 1 1 G P
17 |Side Rail (650x80x25mm) P803-820C [R69338 HDPE 2 F M
18 |Screw Pack #6 (Side Rail) P803-820C | R69330 O e ey 2 |1 G P
19 |Right Back Leg (843x50x50mm)| P803-820C |R70923 HDPE 1 F M
20 |Back Rail (510x100x18mm) | P803-820C |R74774 HDPE 1 F M
21 |[Screw Pack #7 (Back Rail) P803-820C |R74775 O mtens otanny 1 G P
10,11,12,13,
16,18,21
1
2

SIGNATURE DESIGN BY ASHLEY®

All Rights Reserved.

October 2025

Page 1 Of 1




